

up to \$500 to spend at sea[†]

GRATUITIES included^{††}

2-for-1 deposits[‡]

+ up to 30% OFF select sailings^{‡‡}



Eastern Caribbean

Nov 2019 — Apr 2020 7 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale



Interior	Balcony		
fares from*	fares from*		
\$699	\$999		
\$799	\$1,199		

Regal Princess® 1/5/20
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$140 are additional.

Panama Canal - Ocean to Ocean

Sep 2019 — May 2020 15 days Los Angeles to Ft. Lauderdale

Interior	Balcony		
fares from*	fares from*		
\$1,529	\$2,599		
\$2,199	\$3,599		

Coral Princess® 10/18/19
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$375 are additional.

Canada & New England

Sep — Oct 2019 7 days roundtrip New York City



Interior	Balcony		
fares from*	fares from*		
\$929	\$1,299		
\$1,049	\$1,649		

Regal Princess® 9/28/19

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$210 are additional.

Scandinavia & Russia

May — Aug 2020 11 days roundtrip Copenhagen



Interior	Balcony		
fares from*	fares from*		
\$2,059	\$2,569 \$2,649		

Sky Princess® 4/25/20 *Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$235 are additional.

British Isles

Apr — Aug 2020

12 days roundtrip London (Southampton)

Interior fares from*	Balcony fares from*
\$2,249	\$3,049

Regal Princess® 5/28/20

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$215 are additional.

Alaska Voyage of the Glaciers

May — Sep 2020

7 days Vancouver, B.C. to Anchorage (Whittier)

Interior	Balcony		
fares from*	fares from*		
\$749	\$1,699		

Grand Princess® 5/9/20

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to \$225 are additional.

Available through:

Money to spend at sea for 1st and 2nd guests*						
	6-9 Days		10-12 days		13+ days	
	Interior/ Oceanview	Balcony/Mini- Suites/Suites	Interior/ Oceanview	Balcony/Mini- Suites/Suites	Interior/ Oceanview	Balcony/Mini- Suites/Suites
Alaska, Europe & Japan	\$50	\$100	\$75	\$150	\$125	\$250
All other destinations	\$25	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$75	\$125

†Up to \$500 to Spend at Sea is per stateroom and based on voyage length, stateroom type, and voyage sail date. Offer is applicable to first two guests in a stateroom. Guests with single occupancy will receive double the per guest credit amount. Offer does not apply to third or fourth guests. Spending Money may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used in the casino, expires at the end of that voyage and is not applicable during the land portion of cruisetours. Onboard Spending Money is based on the ship's onboard currency. **††Gratuities Included** are based on the pre-payment, by Princess Cruises, on behalf of the guest for the suggested gratuities in the U.S. dollar amounts of \$14.50 per guest, per day for Interior, Oceanview, and Balcony staterooms, \$15.50 per guest, per day for Mini-Suite and Club Class staterooms and \$16.50 per guest, per day for Suites. This amount is paid on the behalf of first two guests in a stateroom only. Free gratuities do not include gratuities added to bar charges, dining room wine accounts or Lotus Spa services. Gratuities are not transferable, non-refundable, have no cash value and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credit. **‡2-for-1 deposit** applies to a deposit of 10% of total cruise fare. This is a reduction from the standard 20% of cruise fare deposit requirement. Deposit amount is refundable for voyages and fares listed in this communication only. Other fares with non-refundable deposits are also available. **‡\$Save up to 30**% is based on a per person discount of applicable launch fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select sailings and category metas and apply to first and second guests in a stateroom. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. **Note:** For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible s